Name: Mr Nikola Primetica Ref:

Tax Calculation

Income received (before tax taken off)
Profit from self-employment

Total income received

minus

Income tax relief

Personal Allowance

Total

Total income on which tax is due

How | have worked out your Income Tax

Pay, pensions, profit etc.
Basic rate

Total income on which tax has been charged
Income Tax charged

Class 4 National Insurance Contributions

Class 2 National Insurance Contributions

Total National Insurance contributions due

Income Tax, Class 2 and Class 4 National Insurance contributions

Payments

Payments already made
Balance for This Year
Payment on account
Due 31 January 2020
Due 31 July 2020

8876950743

28,583.00

2,321.00
11,850.00

17,838.00

Year:

28,583.00

14,171.00
14,412.00

14,412.00

14,412.00

@ 9% =

2019

@ 20% =

1,605.41
153.40

0.00

2,882.40

2,882.40

1,758.81
4,641.21

4,641.21
2,243.91
6,885.11
2,243.91



