Tax Calculation				
Income received (before tax taken off)				
Profit from self-employment	28,583.00			
Total income received		28,583.00		
minus				
Income tax relief	2,321.00			
Personal Allowance	11,850.00			
Total		14,171.00		
Total income on which tax is due		14,412.00		
How I have worked out your Income Tax				
Pay, pensions, profit etc.				
Basic rate		14,412.00	@ 20% =	2,882.40
Total income on which tax has been charged		14,412.00		
Income Tax charged				2,882.40
Class 4 National Insurance Contributions	17,838.00	@ 9% =	1,605.41	
Class 2 National Insurance Contributions			153.40	
Total National Insurance contributions due				1,758.81
Income Tax, Class 2 and Class 4 National Insurance contributions				4,641.21
Payments				
Payments already made			0.00	
Balance for This Year				4,641.21
Payment on account				2,243.91
Due 31 January 2020				6,885.11
Due 21 July 2020				2 242 04

Ref:

8876950743

Year:

2019

2,243.91

Name:

Due 31 July 2020

Mr Nikola Primetica